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ARGy

Universal pull-down jaw, for T-Rex fixed, for type: 125

Order data

Order number 361228 125
GTIN 4250364402040
[tem class 34A
Description

Version:

Capacities:

High side with spring leaves

0 — 100 mm (T-Rex) / 0 — 138 mm (Centro Gripp).
High side without spring leaves

0 — 100 mm (T-Rex) / 0 — 156 mm (Centro Gripp).
Stepped side without spring leaves

44 — 126 mm (T-Rex) / 54 — 208 mm (Centro Gripp).
Application:

Pull-down with ground spring leaves for rough and machined surfaces. Click quick-change
system for mounting click inserts. High clamping accuracy for parallel or right angle machining.
Clamping faces leave virtually no visible impression.
Suitable for:

Fixed jaws for T-Rex No. 361202.

Supplied with:

Spring leaves.

Note:

Please order spring leaves separately!

Jaw width b: 124.4 mm

Width b,: 90 mm

c: 14 mm

C: 19 mm

Jaw height h: 34 mm
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Jaw length I: 59 mm

Technical description

G

Length |,

for type

Width b,

Jaw width b

C

Jaw height h

suitable for colour code
Jaw length |

Type of product

19 mm
8.8 mm
125
90 mm
124.4 mm
14 mm
34 mm
T-Rex
59 mm

Vice - jaw
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